
1 TJ Bohemians Praha – CZE D E pen Vault D E pen Bars D E pen Beam D E pen Floor TOTAL
Artamonová Sofya 2007 3.7 8.8 0.0 12.50 1.6 7.2 0.0 8.80 4.5 8.4 0.0 12.85 3.5 8.0 0.0 11.50 45.65
Čadková Mia 2007 3.7 8.4 0.0 12.05 1.7 8.5 0.0 10.20 4.2 8.4 0.0 12.60 3.4 7.9 0.0 11.30 46.15
Makovičková Patricie 2007 4.0 8.7 0.0 12.65 3.7 6.6 0.0 10.30 4.8 7.8 0.0 12.55 4.4 7.7 0.0 12.05 47.55
Strakošová Ema 2008 3.5 8.6 0.0 12.05 1.6 8.5 0.0 10.05 4.4 8.0 0.0 12.35 2.7 7.7 0.0 10.40 44.85
celkem 37.20 30.55 38.00 34.85 140.60

2 TJ Sokol Brno I-A - CZE D E pen Vault D E pen Bars D E pen Beam D E pen Floor TOTAL
Mašová Vanesa 2008 3.7 8.8 0.1 12.40 2.0 7.9 0.0 9.85 4.2 7.4 0.0 11.55 4.0 8.2 0.0 12.20 46.00
Růžičková Adéla 2008 3.7 8.8 0.0 12.45 1.7 7.9 0.0 9.60 4.5 7.8 0.0 12.30 3.3 7.9 0.0 11.15 45.50
Vlková Alice 2007 3.7 8.6 0.0 12.30 2.5 8.4 0.0 10.90 4.2 7.2 0.0 11.40 3.4 7.8 0.0 11.15 45.75
Kršková Monika 2007 3.7 8.7 0.0 12.35 2.5 8.4 0.0 10.90 4.3 6.3 0.0 10.60 3.3 8.0 0.0 11.30 45.15
celkem 37.20 31.65 35.25 34.65 138.75

3 Romanian Gymnastics Federation - ROM D E pen Vault D E pen Bars D E pen Beam D E pen Floor TOTAL
Panait Alexandra 2007 4.0 8.4 0.0 12.40 3.1 7.0 0.0 10.10 4.3 6.4 0.0 10.70 4.5 7.4 0.0 11.85 45.05
Stoian Teodora 2008 4.0 8.7 0.0 12.70 2.3 6.9 0.0 9.15 4.6 8.0 0.0 12.60 4.4 7.0 0.0 11.40 45.85
Krizbai Timea 2007 3.5 8.4 0.0 11.85 2.7 6.7 0.0 9.40 4.0 7.3 0.0 11.30 4.1 8.1 0.0 12.20 44.75
Serbanesu Luana 2007 3.5 8.2 0.0 11.70 2.8 5.4 0.0 8.15 4.0 6.8 0.0 10.75 4.5 7.7 0.0 12.15 42.75
celkem 36.95 28.65 34.65 36.20 136.45

4 TJ Sokol Brno I – B - CZE D E pen Vault D E pen Bars D E pen Beam D E pen Floor TOTAL
Drncová Eliška 2007 3.5 8.4 0.0 11.90 1.6 7.8 0.0 9.40 4.4 7.5 0.0 11.90 3.5 7.8 0.0 11.25 44.45
Mravcová Magdaléna 2007 3.7 8.9 0.0 12.55 1.8 8.3 0.0 10.10 3.6 8.3 0.0 11.90 3.4 7.6 0.0 10.95 45.50
Svobodová Emily 2009 3.5 8.5 0.0 11.95 1.8 6.8 0.0 8.60 4.0 6.9 0.0 10.90 3.1 7.3 0.0 10.40 41.85
Jelínková Karolína 2007 3.0 8.9 0.0 11.85 1.2 8.0 0.0 9.20 4.0 7.4 0.0 11.40 3.5 7.5 0.0 11.00 43.45
celkem 36.40 28.70 35.20 33.20 133.50

5 Slovak Gymnastics Federation A-SVK D E pen Vault D E pen Bars D E pen Beam D E pen Floor TOTAL
Šimašková Simona 2007 3.5 8.5 0.0 11.95 1.2 8.2 0.0 9.35 3.4 5.7 0.0 9.05 3.0 7.6 0.0 10.55 40.90
Dobrocká Lucia 2007 3.7 8.6 0.0 12.30 3.0 7.8 0.0 10.75 4.2 7.7 0.0 11.90 4.0 6.2 0.4 9.80 44.75
Baňovičová Sofia 2007 2.0 9.3 0.0 11.30 2.1 5.1 0.0 7.15 3.8 5.9 0.0 9.70 3.2 7.6 0.0 10.80 38.95
Bažíková Ema 2007 3.7 7.8 0.0 11.50 1.5 8.1 0.0 9.55 3.7 7.1 0.0 10.75 3.2 7.1 0.0 10.25 42.05
celkem 35.75 29.65 32.35 31.60 129.35

6 ŠD GIB – SLO D E pen Vault D E pen Bars D E pen Beam D E pen Floor TOTAL
Ravnihar Lučka 2007 3.5 8.7 0.0 12.15 1.9 8.0 0.0 9.85 3.6 7.6 0.0 11.15 3.1 7.4 0.0 10.50 43.65
Tomažin Sara 2007 2.8 8.2 0.0 10.95 1.1 8.0 0.0 9.10 3.6 7.4 0.0 11.00 3.0 6.5 0.0 9.45 40.50
Zvonar Lia 2007 3.0 8.6 0.0 11.60 1.1 7.6 4.0 4.65 3.8 6.8 0.0 10.60 3.3 7.6 0.0 10.85 37.70
Križnar Lili 2007 2.8 8.4 0.1 11.10 1.6 7.6 0.0 9.15 3.0 6.6 0.0 9.55 3.0 7.7 0.0 10.70 40.50
celkem 34.85 28.10 32.75 32.05 127.75
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7 Vorarlberg - AUT D E pen Vault D E pen Bars D E pen Beam D E pen Floor TOTAL
König Pia 2008 2.0 8.5 0.0 10.50 1.1 5.6 0.0 6.65 2.8 8.2 0.0 10.95 2.2 6.7 0.0 8.90 37.00
Gschliesser Leonie 2010 2.0 8.3 0.0 10.30 0.9 6.2 0.0 7.10 3.0 7.5 0.0 10.45 2.8 6.9 0.0 9.65 37.50
Bohle Leni 2007 4.0 8.8 0.0 12.80 2.2 8.3 0.0 10.50 4.2 7.9 0.0 12.10 4.0 7.4 0.0 11.35 46.75
Wutschka Aurea 2007 3.5 7.7 0.3 10.90 1.2 7.4 0.0 8.55 3.4 7.5 0.0 10.90 3.5 7.6 0.0 11.05 41.40
celkem 34.20 26.15 33.95 32.05 126.35

8 TJ Sokol Brno I – C - CZE D E pen Vault D E pen Bars D E pen Beam D E pen Floor TOTAL
Kaliničová Anna 2007 2.8 8.6 0.0 11.40 1.3 7.9 0.0 9.20 3.3 6.9 0.0 10.20 3.0 7.5 0.0 10.50 41.30
Šťastná Daniela 2008 2.0 8.3 0.0 10.30 1.5 7.2 0.0 8.65 3.3 8.1 0.1 11.30 2.7 7.5 0.0 10.15 40.40
Hajdinová Natálie 2009 3.5 8.1 0.1 11.50 0.9 7.3 0.0 8.20 3.2 7.1 0.0 10.25 3.0 8.1 0.0 11.05 41.00
Fukačová Adéla 2007 2.8 8.4 0.0 11.20 1.1 7.7 0.0 8.75 3.1 8.4 0.0 11.45 3.0 7.9 0.0 10.85 42.25
celkem 34.10 26.60 33.00 32.40 126.10

9 TJ Sokol Moravská Ostrava - CZE D E pen Vault D E pen Bars D E pen Beam D E pen Floor TOTAL
Písková Eliška 2007 3.5 8.6 0.0 12.10 1.3 7.3 0.0 8.55 3.7 6.4 0.0 10.10 3.4 7.7 0.0 11.05 41.80
Hájková Barbora 2007 3.5 8.6 0.0 12.05 1.3 8.2 0.0 9.45 4.7 6.8 0.0 11.50 3.5 7.8 0.0 11.25 44.25
Žáčková Vendula 2007 3.5 8.0 0.0 11.50 1.0 5.3 0.0 6.25 3.3 6.4 0.0 9.65 3.2 7.0 0.0 10.20 37.60
Vrátná Johana 2009 2.0 8.4 0.0 10.40 0.9 6.8 0.0 7.65 2.9 7.3 0.0 10.15 2.5 7.3 0.0 9.75 37.95
celkem 35.65 25.65 31.75 32.50 125.55

10 LFT Tirol B - AUT D E pen Vault D E pen Bars D E pen Beam D E pen Floor TOTAL
Perlornigg Valentina 2007 3.5 8.7 0.0 12.15 2.0 5.5 0.0 7.50 3.6 7.3 0.0 10.90 3.4 7.3 0.0 10.70 41.25
Dampf Lea 2007 3.5 7.9 0.3 11.05 1.1 6.7 0.0 7.75 2.9 6.0 0.0 8.85 3.1 7.0 0.0 10.05 37.70
Schwaninger Rosa 2008 3.7 7.5 0.1 11.05 1.9 7.5 0.0 9.40 4.3 5.3 0.0 9.55 3.2 7.2 0.0 10.35 40.35
Appel Rebecca 2009 3.7 8.4 0.0 12.10 1.6 7.8 0.0 9.35 3.9 6.2 0.0 10.05 3.3 7.4 0.0 10.65 42.15
celkem 35.30 26.50 30.50 31.70 124.00

10 Hungarian Gymnastics Federation – HUN D E pen Vault D E pen Bars D E pen Beam D E pen Floor TOTAL
Nerhof Emese 2007 3.3 8.2 0.0 11.45 1.6 7.7 0.0 9.25 3.3 6.9 0.1 10.10 3.7 7.0 0.0 10.65 41.45
Szilagyi Greta 2007 2.0 8.3 0.0 10.30 1.6 5.6 0.0 7.15 2.6 6.8 0.0 9.35 2.9 6.7 0.0 9.60 36.40
Csiki Zsofia 2007 3.5 8.3 0.0 11.75 1.7 6.9 0.0 8.55 4.2 6.2 0.0 10.35 3.1 7.2 0.0 10.30 40.95
Maczak Noa 2008 3.3 8.4 0.0 11.70 1.7 7.5 0.0 9.20 3.4 7.2 0.0 10.60 3.1 7.0 0.0 10.10 41.60
celkem 34.90 27.00 31.05 31.05 124.00

12 TJ Sokol Kampa Praha – CZE D E pen Vault D E pen Bars D E pen Beam D E pen Floor TOTAL
Nosková Kateřina 2007 2.0 8.6 0.0 10.55 0.8 6.0 4.0 2.80 3.1 3.2 0.0 6.30 2.1 7.2 0.0 9.30 28.95
Volná Eliška 2008 3.7 8.3 0.0 12.00 1.3 8.0 0.0 9.30 4.1 4.8 0.0 8.90 2.8 7.6 0.0 10.35 40.55
Sytenská Anna 2008 3.7 8.5 0.0 12.20 1.3 7.8 0.0 9.10 4.1 7.6 0.0 11.70 2.7 5.8 0.0 8.50 41.50
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Pluhařová Alřběta 2008 3.7 7.3 0.0 10.95 1.8 6.3 0.0 8.05 4.2 5.2 0.0 9.40 3.2 7.6 0.0 10.75 39.15
celkem 35.15 26.45 30.00 30.40 122.00

13 LFT Tirol A - AUT D E pen Vault D E pen Bars D E pen Beam D E pen Floor TOTAL
Furegato Annalisa 2007 3.5 8.3 0.0 11.75 1.8 5.2 0.0 6.95 3.1 6.9 0.0 9.95 3.3 6.8 0.0 10.10 38.75
Frint Valentina 2008 2.8 8.5 0.0 11.30 1.0 7.1 0.0 8.05 3.3 6.9 0.0 10.15 3.0 7.3 0.0 10.30 39.80
Mössmer Gloria 2008 2.0 8.5 0.0 10.45 1.5 7.4 0.0 8.90 2.9 6.5 0.0 9.35 3.1 7.4 0.0 10.50 39.20
Sojer Laura 2007 2.0 8.4 0.0 10.40 0.8 6.9 4.0 3.70 2.8 6.9 0.0 9.70 2.5 6.0 0.0 8.50 32.30
celkem 33.50 23.90 29.80 30.90 118.10

14 TJ Sokol Brno I-D - CZE D E pen Vault D E pen Bars D E pen Beam D E pen Floor TOTAL
Adamusová Amélie 2008 2.8 8.5 0.0 11.25 1.5 7.3 0.0 8.80 3.1 6.8 0.1 9.75 2.3 7.4 0.0 9.70 39.50
Sabo Nikola 2008 2.8 8.5 0.0 11.25 1.0 7.3 0.0 8.30 2.6 8.1 0.0 10.70 2.4 7.7 0.0 10.10 40.35
Pálková Monika 2007 2.8 8.7 0.0 11.45 1.0 7.1 0.0 8.05 2.3 7.5 0.0 9.80 2.5 6.0 0.0 8.50 37.80
celkem 33.95 25.15 30.25 28.30 117.65

15 Športni klub Salto Koper - SLO D E pen Vault D E pen Bars D E pen Beam D E pen Floor TOTAL
Lubinič Luana 2009 2.0 8.4 0.0 10.40 1.5 6.6 0.0 8.05 3.6 5.5 0.1 8.95 3.2 6.2 0.0 9.40 36.80
Babič Luna 2009 3.5 7.8 0.3 11.00 1.5 7.2 0.0 8.65 4.0 5.6 0.0 9.55 2.3 7.8 0.0 10.10 39.30
Korenika Ana 2008 3.5 8.3 0.0 11.75 1.6 6.7 0.0 8.25 3.6 6.1 0.0 9.70 2.3 7.7 0.0 9.95 39.65

2008
celkem 33.15 24.95 28.20 29.45 115.75

16 Slovak Gymnastics Federation B-SVK D E pen Vault D E pen Bars D E pen Beam D E pen Floor TOTAL
Supeková Stela 2010 2.0 8.6 0.0 10.60 0.6 5.9 4.0 2.50 2.7 7.0 0.0 9.70 2.5 7.3 0.0 9.80 32.60
Valentová Katarína 2008 2.0 9.4 0.0 11.35 0.9 7.4 0.0 8.25 2.7 6.8 0.0 9.50 3.0 7.5 0.0 10.45 39.55
Boľošová Liana 2008 3.7 8.5 0.0 12.15 1.6 7.7 0.0 9.25 3.4 2.9 0.0 6.30 2.9 7.3 0.0 10.15 37.85
celkem 34.10 20.00 25.50 30.40 110.00

17 Children sports school N:5 - UKR D E pen Vault D E pen Bars D E pen Beam D E pen Floor TOTAL
Koval Anastasiia 2009 2.0 7.8 0.0 9.75 0.9 6.6 4.0 3.50 2.9 5.5 0.0 8.40 3.5 6.6 0.0 10.10 31.75
Kryzhanivska Marta 2011 2.0 7.3 0.0 9.30 0.5 6.0 6.0 0.50 1.8 5.5 0.0 7.25 2.0 6.5 0.0 8.50 25.55
Shcheblykina Nataliia 2010 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 1.0 4.6 0.0 5.60 1.8 7.4 0.0 9.15 2.1 6.4 0.0 8.50 23.25
Levchenko Yeva 2011 2.0 7.2 0.0 9.20 0.7 5.4 4.0 2.05 1.8 6.5 0.0 8.25 1.6 5.1 0.1 6.55 26.05
celkem 28.25 11.15 25.80 27.10 92.30    

Director of competition: Jan Caska , Head Judge: Pavla Varmužková

3 / 8



Order Name born Club D E pen Vault D E pen Bars D E pen Beam D E pen Floor TOTAL

1 Makovičková Patricie 2007 TJ Bohemians Praha – CZE 4.0 8.650 0.0 12.650 3.7 6.600 0.0 10.300 4.8 7.750 0.0 12.550 4.4 7.650 0.0 12.050 47.550

2 Bohle Leni 2007 Vorarlberg - AUT 4.0 8.800 0.0 12.800 2.2 8.300 0.0 10.500 4.2 7.900 0.0 12.100 4.0 7.350 0.0 11.350 46.750

3 Čadková Mia 2007 TJ Bohemians Praha – CZE 3.7 8.350 0.0 12.050 1.7 8.500 0.0 10.200 4.2 8.400 0.0 12.600 3.4 7.900 0.0 11.300 46.150

4 Mašová Vanesa 2008 TJ Sokol Brno I-A - CZE 3.7 8.800 0.1 12.400 2.0 7.850 0.0 9.850 4.2 7.350 0.0 11.550 4.0 8.200 0.0 12.200 46.000

5 Stoian Teodora 2008 Romanian Gymnastics Federation - ROM 4.0 8.700 0.0 12.700 2.3 6.850 0.0 9.150 4.6 8.000 0.0 12.600 4.4 7.000 0.0 11.400 45.850

6 Vlková Alice 2007 TJ Sokol Brno I-A - CZE 3.7 8.600 0.0 12.300 2.5 8.400 0.0 10.900 4.2 7.200 0.0 11.400 3.4 7.750 0.0 11.150 45.750

7 Artamonová Sofya 2007 TJ Bohemians Praha – CZE 3.7 8.800 0.0 12.500 1.6 7.200 0.0 8.800 4.5 8.350 0.0 12.850 3.5 8.000 0.0 11.500 45.650

8 Mravcová Magdaléna 2007 TJ Sokol Brno I – B - CZE 3.7 8.850 0.0 12.550 1.8 8.300 0.0 10.100 3.6 8.300 0.0 11.900 3.4 7.550 0.0 10.950 45.500

8 Růžičková Adéla 2008 TJ Sokol Brno I-A - CZE 3.7 8.750 0.0 12.450 1.7 7.900 0.0 9.600 4.5 7.800 0.0 12.300 3.3 7.850 0.0 11.150 45.500

10 Kršková Monika 2007 TJ Sokol Brno I-A - CZE 3.7 8.650 0.0 12.350 2.5 8.400 0.0 10.900 4.3 6.300 0.0 10.600 3.3 8.000 0.0 11.300 45.150

11 Panait Alexandra 2007 Romanian Gymnastics Federation - ROM 4.0 8.400 0.0 12.400 3.1 7.000 0.0 10.100 4.3 6.400 0.0 10.700 4.5 7.350 0.0 11.850 45.050

12 Strakošová Ema 2008 TJ Bohemians Praha – CZE 3.5 8.550 0.0 12.050 1.6 8.450 0.0 10.050 4.4 7.950 0.0 12.350 2.7 7.700 0.0 10.400 44.850

13 Dobrocká Lucia 2007 Slovak Gymnastics Federation A-SVK 3.7 8.600 0.0 12.300 3.0 7.750 0.0 10.750 4.2 7.700 0.0 11.900 4.0 6.200 0.4 9.800 44.750

13 Krizbai Timea 2007 Romanian Gymnastics Federation - ROM 3.5 8.350 0.0 11.850 2.7 6.700 0.0 9.400 4.0 7.300 0.0 11.300 4.1 8.100 0.0 12.200 44.750

15 Drncová Eliška 2007 TJ Sokol Brno I – B - CZE 3.5 8.400 0.0 11.900 1.6 7.800 0.0 9.400 4.4 7.500 0.0 11.900 3.5 7.750 0.0 11.250 44.450

16 Hájková Barbora 2007 TJ Sokol Moravská Ostrava - CZE 3.5 8.550 0.0 12.050 1.3 8.150 0.0 9.450 4.7 6.800 0.0 11.500 3.5 7.750 0.0 11.250 44.250

17 Ravnihar Lučka 2007 ŠD GIB – SLO 3.5 8.650 0.0 12.150 1.9 7.950 0.0 9.850 3.6 7.550 0.0 11.150 3.1 7.400 0.0 10.500 43.650

18 Jelínková Karolína 2007 TJ Sokol Brno I – B - CZE 3.0 8.850 0.0 11.850 1.2 8.000 0.0 9.200 4.0 7.400 0.0 11.400 3.5 7.500 0.0 11.000 43.450

19 Serbanesu Luana 2007 Romanian Gymnastics Federation - ROM 3.5 8.200 0.0 11.700 2.8 5.350 0.0 8.150 4.0 6.750 0.0 10.750 4.5 7.650 0.0 12.150 42.750

20 Fukačová Adéla 2007 TJ Sokol Brno I – C - CZE 2.8 8.400 0.0 11.200 1.1 7.650 0.0 8.750 3.1 8.350 0.0 11.450 3.0 7.850 0.0 10.850 42.250

21 Appel Rebecca 2009 LFT Tirol B - AUT 3.7 8.400 0.0 12.100 1.6 7.750 0.0 9.350 3.9 6.150 0.0 10.050 3.3 7.350 0.0 10.650 42.150

22 Bažíková Ema 2007 Slovak Gymnastics Federation A-SVK 3.7 7.800 0.0 11.500 1.5 8.050 0.0 9.550 3.7 7.050 0.0 10.750 3.2 7.050 0.0 10.250 42.050

23 Svobodová Emily 2009 TJ Sokol Brno I – B - CZE 3.5 8.450 0.0 11.950 1.8 6.800 0.0 8.600 4.0 6.900 0.0 10.900 3.1 7.300 0.0 10.400 41.850

24 Písková Eliška 2007 TJ Sokol Moravská Ostrava - CZE 3.5 8.600 0.0 12.100 1.3 7.250 0.0 8.550 3.7 6.400 0.0 10.100 3.4 7.650 0.0 11.050 41.800

25 Maczak Noa 2008 Hungarian Gymnastics Federation – HUN 3.3 8.400 0.0 11.700 1.7 7.500 0.0 9.200 3.4 7.200 0.0 10.600 3.1 7.000 0.0 10.100 41.600

26 Sytenská Anna 2008 TJ Sokol Kampa Praha – CZE 3.7 8.500 0.0 12.200 1.3 7.800 0.0 9.100 4.1 7.600 0.0 11.700 2.7 5.800 0.0 8.500 41.500

27 Nerhof Emese 2007 Hungarian Gymnastics Federation – HUN 3.3 8.150 0.0 11.450 1.6 7.650 0.0 9.250 3.3 6.900 0.1 10.100 3.7 6.950 0.0 10.650 41.450

28 Wutschka Aurea 2007 Vorarlberg - AUT 3.5 7.700 0.3 10.900 1.2 7.350 0.0 8.550 3.4 7.500 0.0 10.900 3.5 7.550 0.0 11.050 41.400

29 Kaliničová Anna 2007 TJ Sokol Brno I – C - CZE 2.8 8.600 0.0 11.400 1.3 7.900 0.0 9.200 3.3 6.900 0.0 10.200 3.0 7.500 0.0 10.500 41.300

30 Perlornigg Valentina 2007 LFT Tirol B - AUT 3.5 8.650 0.0 12.150 2.0 5.500 0.0 7.500 3.6 7.300 0.0 10.900 3.4 7.300 0.0 10.700 41.250

31 Hajdinová Natálie 2009 TJ Sokol Brno I – C - CZE 3.5 8.100 0.1 11.500 0.9 7.300 0.0 8.200 3.2 7.050 0.0 10.250 3.0 8.050 0.0 11.050 41.000

32 Csiki Zsofia 2007 Hungarian Gymnastics Federation – HUN 3.5 8.250 0.0 11.750 1.7 6.850 0.0 8.550 4.2 6.150 0.0 10.350 3.1 7.200 0.0 10.300 40.950

33 Šimašková Simona 2007 Slovak Gymnastics Federation A-SVK 3.5 8.450 0.0 11.950 1.2 8.150 0.0 9.350 3.4 5.650 0.0 9.050 3.0 7.550 0.0 10.550 40.900

34 Prijanovič Vita 2009 Zelena Jama - SLO 3.5 8.200 0.0 11.700 1.5 7.950 0.0 9.450 3.0 5.300 0.0 8.300 3.2 8.050 0.0 11.250 40.700

35 Volná Eliška 2008 TJ Sokol Kampa Praha – CZE 3.7 8.300 0.0 12.000 1.3 8.000 0.0 9.300 4.1 4.800 0.0 8.900 2.8 7.550 0.0 10.350 40.550

36 Tomažin Sara 2007 ŠD GIB – SLO 2.8 8.150 0.0 10.950 1.1 8.000 0.0 9.100 3.6 7.400 0.0 11.000 3.0 6.450 0.0 9.450 40.500
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36 Križnar Lili 2007 ŠD GIB – SLO 2.8 8.400 0.1 11.100 1.6 7.550 0.0 9.150 3.0 6.550 0.0 9.550 3.0 7.700 0.0 10.700 40.500

38 Šťastná Daniela 2008 TJ Sokol Brno I – C - CZE 2.0 8.300 0.0 10.300 1.5 7.150 0.0 8.650 3.3 8.100 0.1 11.300 2.7 7.450 0.0 10.150 40.400

39 Schwaninger Rosa 2008 LFT Tirol B - AUT 3.7 7.450 0.1 11.050 1.9 7.500 0.0 9.400 4.3 5.250 0.0 9.550 3.2 7.150 0.0 10.350 40.350

39 Sabo Nikola 2008 TJ Sokol Brno I-D - CZE 2.8 8.450 0.0 11.250 1.0 7.300 0.0 8.300 2.6 8.100 0.0 10.700 2.4 7.700 0.0 10.100 40.350

41 Frint Valentina 2008 LFT Tirol A - AUT 2.8 8.500 0.0 11.300 1.0 7.050 0.0 8.050 3.3 6.850 0.0 10.150 3.0 7.300 0.0 10.300 39.800

42 Korenika Ana 2008 Športni klub Salto Koper - SLO 3.5 8.250 0.0 11.750 1.6 6.650 0.0 8.250 3.6 6.100 0.0 9.700 2.3 7.650 0.0 9.950 39.650

43 Valentová Katarína 2008 Slovak Gymnastics Federation B-SVK 2.0 9.350 0.0 11.350 0.9 7.350 0.0 8.250 2.7 6.800 0.0 9.500 3.0 7.450 0.0 10.450 39.550

44 Adamusová Amélie 2008 TJ Sokol Brno I-D - CZE 2.8 8.450 0.0 11.250 1.5 7.300 0.0 8.800 3.1 6.750 0.1 9.750 2.3 7.400 0.0 9.700 39.500

45 Babič Luna 2009 Športni klub Salto Koper - SLO 3.5 7.800 0.3 11.000 1.5 7.150 0.0 8.650 4.0 5.550 0.0 9.550 2.3 7.800 0.0 10.100 39.300

46 Mössmer Gloria 2008 LFT Tirol A - AUT 2.0 8.450 0.0 10.450 1.5 7.400 0.0 8.900 2.9 6.450 0.0 9.350 3.1 7.400 0.0 10.500 39.200

47 Pluhařová Alřběta 2008 TJ Sokol Kampa Praha – CZE 3.7 7.250 0.0 10.950 1.8 6.250 0.0 8.050 4.2 5.200 0.0 9.400 3.2 7.550 0.0 10.750 39.150

48 Baňovičová Sofia 2007 Slovak Gymnastics Federation A-SVK 2.0 9.300 0.0 11.300 2.1 5.050 0.0 7.150 3.8 5.900 0.0 9.700 3.2 7.600 0.0 10.800 38.950

49 Furegato Annalisa 2007 LFT Tirol A - AUT 3.5 8.250 0.0 11.750 1.8 5.150 0.0 6.950 3.1 6.850 0.0 9.950 3.3 6.800 0.0 10.100 38.750

50 Vrátná Johana 2009 TJ Sokol Moravská Ostrava - CZE 2.0 8.400 0.0 10.400 0.9 6.750 0.0 7.650 2.9 7.250 0.0 10.150 2.5 7.250 0.0 9.750 37.950

51 Boľošová Liana 2008 Slovak Gymnastics Federation B-SVK 3.7 8.450 0.0 12.150 1.6 7.650 0.0 9.250 3.4 2.900 0.0 6.300 2.9 7.250 0.0 10.150 37.850

52 Pálková Monika 2007 TJ Sokol Brno I-D - CZE 2.8 8.650 0.0 11.450 1.0 7.050 0.0 8.050 2.3 7.500 0.0 9.800 2.5 6.000 0.0 8.500 37.800

53 Dampf Lea 2007 LFT Tirol B - AUT 3.5 7.850 0.3 11.050 1.1 6.650 0.0 7.750 2.9 5.950 0.0 8.850 3.1 6.950 0.0 10.050 37.700

53 Zvonar Lia 2007 ŠD GIB – SLO 3.0 8.600 0.0 11.600 1.1 7.550 4.0 4.650 3.8 6.800 0.0 10.600 3.3 7.550 0.0 10.850 37.700

55 Žáčková Vendula 2007 TJ Sokol Moravská Ostrava - CZE 3.5 8.000 0.0 11.500 1.0 5.250 0.0 6.250 3.3 6.350 0.0 9.650 3.2 7.000 0.0 10.200 37.600

56 Gschliesser Leonie 2010 Vorarlberg - AUT 2.0 8.300 0.0 10.300 0.9 6.200 0.0 7.100 3.0 7.450 0.0 10.450 2.8 6.850 0.0 9.650 37.500

57 König Pia 2008 Vorarlberg - AUT 2.0 8.500 0.0 10.500 1.1 5.550 0.0 6.650 2.8 8.150 0.0 10.950 2.2 6.700 0.0 8.900 37.000

58 Lubinič Luana 2009 Športni klub Salto Koper - SLO 2.0 8.400 0.0 10.400 1.5 6.550 0.0 8.050 3.6 5.450 0.1 8.950 3.2 6.200 0.0 9.400 36.800

59 Szilagyi Greta 2007 Hungarian Gymnastics Federation – HUN 2.0 8.300 0.0 10.300 1.6 5.550 0.0 7.150 2.6 6.750 0.0 9.350 2.9 6.700 0.0 9.600 36.400

60 Bohle Mia 2009 Vorarlberg - AUT 2.0 8.700 0.0 10.700 1.1 6.200 0.0 7.300 2.7 6.200 0.0 8.900 2.7 6.750 0.0 9.450 36.350

61 Supeková Stela 2010 Slovak Gymnastics Federation B-SVK 2.0 8.600 0.0 10.600 0.6 5.900 4.0 2.500 2.7 7.000 0.0 9.700 2.5 7.300 0.0 9.800 32.600

62 Sojer Laura 2007 LFT Tirol A - AUT 2.0 8.400 0.0 10.400 0.8 6.900 4.0 3.700 2.8 6.900 0.0 9.700 2.5 6.000 0.0 8.500 32.300

63 Koval Anastasiia 2009 Children sports school N:5 - UKR 2.0 7.750 0.0 9.750 0.9 6.600 4.0 3.500 2.9 5.500 0.0 8.400 3.5 6.600 0.0 10.100 31.750

64 Nosková Kateřina 2007 TJ Sokol Kampa Praha – CZE 2.0 8.550 0.0 10.550 0.8 6.000 4.0 2.800 3.1 3.200 0.0 6.300 2.1 7.200 0.0 9.300 28.950

65 Levchenko Yeva 2011 Children sports school N:5 - UKR 2.0 7.200 0.0 9.200 0.7 5.350 4.0 2.050 1.8 6.450 0.0 8.250 1.6 5.050 0.1 6.550 26.050

66 Kryzhanivska Marta 2011 Children sports school N:5 - UKR 2.0 7.300 0.0 9.300 0.5 6.000 6.0 0.500 1.8 5.450 0.0 7.250 2.0 6.500 0.0 8.500 25.550

67 Shcheblykina Nataliia 2010 Children sports school N:5 - UKR 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.000 1.0 4.600 0.0 5.600 1.8 7.350 0.0 9.150 2.1 6.400 0.0 8.500 23.250  

Director of competition: Jan Caska , Head Judge: Pavla Varmužková

Beam: Hořká Z. (AUT), Pospíšilová E. (CZE), Nykytenko (UKR), Balšková (CZE)

Floor: Kailová (CZE), Koller (HUN), Szemerjai (ROU), Blatecká (CZE)

Bars: Vlková (CZE), Marchlík (CZE), Gazdíková (SVK), Krejčí (AUT)
Vault: Kotuličová (SVK), Hanreich (AUT), Václavíková (CZE), Robin (SLO)
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1 Hungarian Gymnastic Federation-HUN D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL

Ujvari Benedek 2005 3.5 8.330 0.0 11.833 2.8 7.550 0.3 10.050 2.5 8.000 0.3 10.200 2.8 7.170 0.0 9.967 3.1 7.800 0.0 10.900 2.7 6.700 0.0 9.400 62.350

Nyikos Bernat 2006 3.4 8.630 0.0 12.033 3.2 8.100 0.0 11.300 2.5 8.400 0.0 10.900 2.2 8.730 0.0 10.933 3.3 8.300 0.0 11.600 2.3 8.300 0.0 10.600 67.366

Sandor Aurel 2007 3.7 8.370 0.0 12.067 2.5 7.150 0.3 9.350 2.2 8.330 0.3 10.233 1.6 9.430 0.0 11.033 2.6 9.170 0.0 11.767 2.3 8.170 0.0 10.467 64.917

Bogyo Daniel Tamas 2007 3.8 7.670 0.0 11.467 2.9 8.600 0.0 11.500 2.5 8.430 0.3 10.633 2.2 8.630 0.0 10.833 2.6 8.700 0.0 11.300 2.1 9.230 0.0 11.333 67.066

TOTAL 35.933 32.850 31.766 32.799 34.667 32.400 200.415

2 TJ Sokol Kolín – CZE D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL

Lukeš Jan 2006 3.4 8.400 0.0 11.800 2.8 6.450 0.0 9.250 2.4 8.530 0.3 10.633 2.4 8.730 0.0 11.133 2.5 9.330 0.0 11.833 1.9 8.270 0.0 10.167 64.816

Turoň Jáchym 2007 3.5 8.870 0.0 12.367 2.3 5.750 0.3 7.750 3.0 7.470 0.3 10.167 2.4 9.000 0.0 11.400 2.3 9.200 0.0 11.500 2.8 6.700 0.0 9.500 62.684

Trešl Matěj 2007 2.9 7.500 0.0 10.400 2.4 7.300 0.3 9.400 2.1 7.970 0.3 9.767 2.2 8.670 0.0 10.867 2.3 6.770 0.0 9.067 1.7 8.030 0.0 9.733 59.234

Vachutka Jan 2005 3.8 9.070 0.0 12.867 2.2 8.350 0.3 10.250 3.3 8.370 0.3 11.367 2.4 8.770 0.1 11.067 3.0 8.630 0.0 11.633 2.7 8.770 0.0 11.467 68.651

TOTAL 37.034 28.900 32.167 33.600 34.966 31.367 198.034

3 TJ Sokol Brno I – CZE D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL

Smith Josepf 2005 3.9 6.670 0.3 10.267 2.3 6.200 0.3 8.200 3.1 7.400 0.3 10.200 2.2 8.600 0.0 10.800 3.0 8.970 0.0 11.967 2.7 8.100 0.0 10.800 62.234

Pospíšil Martin 2005 3.7 8.830 0.0 12.533 2.6 7.950 0.3 10.250 3.0 8.470 0.3 11.167 2.8 8.630 0.0 11.433 3.0 6.330 0.0 9.333 2.2 8.330 0.0 10.533 65.249

Vašák Antonín 2005 3.1 8.670 0.0 11.767 2.3 6.550 0.3 8.550 3.1 7.830 0.3 10.633 2.2 8.500 0.1 10.600 2.5 8.900 0.0 11.400 2.2 6.970 0.0 9.167 62.117

Kalinič Tomáš 2007 3.3 8.670 0.0 11.967 2.2 8.300 0.0 10.500 2.1 8.600 0.3 10.400 2.4 7.170 0.3 9.267 3.3 8.470 0.0 11.767 2.3 8.170 0.0 10.467 64.368

TOTAL 36.267 29.300 32.200 32.833 35.134 31.800 197.534

4 OÖFT / Tirol – AUT D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL

Sibide Ismael 2008 3.0 8.670 0.0 11.667 1.7 7.750 4.3 5.150 2.1 8.270 0.3 10.067 2.2 8.730 0.0 10.933 2.4 9.000 0.0 11.400 1.6 7.870 4.0 5.467 54.684

Wellinger Oliver 2006 2.7 8.370 0.0 11.067 2.5 7.550 0.0 10.050 2.8 8.070 0.3 10.567 1.6 9.470 0.0 11.067 2.5 8.630 0.0 11.133 1.8 7.970 0.0 9.767 63.651

Astamirov Rasul 2006 3.6 8.870 0.0 12.467 2.7 8.050 0.0 10.750 2.3 8.430 0.3 10.433 2.2 8.630 0.0 10.833 3.1 7.530 0.0 10.633 2.4 8.330 0.0 10.733 65.849

Lindpointner Vincent 2005 3.8 8.600 0.0 12.400 2.5 6.850 0.0 9.350 2.7 8.230 0.3 10.633 2.8 8.830 0.0 11.633 3.1 9.130 0.0 12.233 2.2 7.030 0.0 9.233 65.482

TOTAL 36.534 30.150 31.633 33.633 34.766 29.733 196.449

5 RLZ Luzern – SUI D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL

Bucher Mauro 2007 3.1 8.430 0.0 11.533 2.8 7.450 0.0 10.250 2.2 8.400 0.3 10.300 2.2 8.730 0.0 10.933 2.4 8.300 0.0 10.700 2.3 8.300 0.0 10.600 64.316

Bregenzer Alain 2006 3.7 8.670 0.0 12.367 2.5 6.700 0.0 9.200 2.2 8.430 0.3 10.333 2.4 9.130 0.0 11.533 2.6 8.830 0.0 11.433 2.5 6.830 0.0 9.333 64.199

Furrer Michel 2006 3.3 8.600 0.0 11.900 2.7 5.600 0.0 8.300 2.2 8.230 0.3 10.133 1.6 9.230 0.0 10.833 2.6 8.370 0.0 10.967 2.4 8.000 0.0 10.400 62.533

Anliker Moritz 2007 3.4 8.400 0.0 11.800 2.3 4.300 0.0 6.600 2.9 7.970 0.3 10.567 2.4 8.500 0.3 10.600 3.3 8.170 0.0 11.467 2.5 8.770 0.0 11.267 62.301

TOTAL 36.067 27.750 31.200 33.299 33.867 32.267 194.450

6 TJ Sokol Zlín – CZE D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL

Jaroš Milan 2008 3.7 7.970 0.0 11.667 3.0 7.000 0.0 10.000 2.1 8.230 4.3 6.033 2.2 8.700 0.1 10.800 2.3 8.630 0.0 10.933 2.6 5.130 4.0 3.733 53.166

Pluhař Ondřej 2005 3.3 8.200 0.0 11.500 2.8 7.200 0.3 9.700 3.6 7.270 0.3 10.567 2.4 8.500 0.0 10.900 3.0 8.430 0.0 11.433 2.5 7.170 0.0 9.667 63.767

Daněk Jonáš 2006 3.8 7.870 0.0 11.667 2.8 7.800 0.3 10.300 2.8 8.630 0.3 11.133 2.8 8.600 0.0 11.400 3.0 7.400 0.0 10.400 3.2 6.470 0.0 9.667 64.567

Kopecký Michal 2005 4.3 8.070 0.0 12.367 3.0 5.650 0.0 8.650 2.8 7.800 0.0 10.600 2.8 8.400 0.1 11.100 2.9 7.470 0.0 10.367 2.7 5.370 0.0 8.067 61.151

TOTAL 35.701 30.000 32.300 33.400 32.766 27.401 191.568
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7 TJ Sokol Kladno – CZE D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL

Hammadi Azíz 2006 3.1 8.270 0.0 11.367 2.3 6.950 0.0 9.250 2.1 8.630 0.3 10.433 2.2 8.000 0.3 9.900 2.7 7.300 0.0 10.000 2.2 6.300 0.0 8.500 59.450

Šmolík Jakub 2007 3.2 8.300 0.0 11.500 2.8 7.100 0.0 9.900 2.1 8.730 0.3 10.533 1.6 8.930 0.0 10.533 2.7 7.970 0.0 10.667 2.3 8.270 0.0 10.567 63.700

Kusák Jan 2007 3.6 7.470 0.0 11.067 2.3 6.150 0.0 8.450 3.0 8.600 0.3 11.300 2.2 8.200 0.0 10.400 3.1 8.570 0.0 11.667 2.7 8.500 0.0 11.200 64.084

Knop Karel 2007 2.9 7.100 0.0 10.000 2.3 6.250 0.0 8.550 2.2 7.970 0.3 9.867 1.6 8.900 0.0 10.500 2.3 7.200 0.0 9.500 1.8 5.870 0.0 7.667 56.084

TOTAL 33.934 27.700 32.266 31.433 32.334 30.267 187.934

8 Slovak Gymnastics Federation – SVK D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL

Kremnický Peter 2007 2.9 8.570 0.0 11.467 2.9 8.000 0.0 10.900 2.1 8.900 0.3 10.700 1.6 9.000 0.0 10.600 2.8 8.530 0.0 11.333 1.8 7.330 0.0 9.133 64.133

Samson Sebastian 2007 3.1 8.430 0.0 11.533 2.4 7.300 0.0 9.700 1.8 8.470 0.3 9.967 1.6 9.070 0.0 10.667 2.8 8.100 0.0 10.900 1.7 7.400 0.0 9.100 61.867

Vidricko Peter 2005 3.2 8.030 0.0 11.233 2.4 5.300 0.3 7.400 2.1 7.000 0.3 8.800 2.2 8.630 0.0 10.833 2.3 8.530 0.0 10.833 2.1 7.900 0.0 10.000 59.099

TOTAL 34.233 28.000 29.467 32.100 33.066 28.233 185.099

9 KSI - HUN D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL

Marko Levente Soma 2007 3.7 7.670 0.0 11.367 2.0 6.850 4.3 4.550 2.4 8.330 0.0 10.733 2.4 8.770 0.0 11.167 1.5 7.270 6.0 2.767 1.4 7.300 6.0 2.700 43.284

Girus Kornel Botond 2006 3.4 8.730 0.0 12.133 2.4 7.800 0.3 9.900 2.2 7.670 0.3 9.567 2.4 8.670 0.0 11.067 2.6 8.870 0.0 11.467 2.4 8.530 0.0 10.933 65.067

Lazar David 2007 3.0 8.000 0.0 11.000 2.6 6.350 0.0 8.950 2.4 8.500 0.3 10.600 2.4 8.200 0.0 10.600 2.6 8.870 0.0 11.467 2.5 7.830 0.0 10.353 62.970

TOTAL 34.500 23.400 30.900 32.834 25.701 23.986 171.321

10 FTC – HUN D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL

Kis Dominik 2007 3.1 8.170 0.0 11.267 2.7 5.300 0.3 7.700 2.5 8.130 0.3 10.333 2.4 7.970 0.0 10.367 2.5 8.100 0.0 10.600 1.9 6.970 0.0 8.867 59.134

Patkos Patrik Istvan 2007 2.9 7.500 0.0 10.400 2.7 7.700 0.3 10.100 2.1 6.630 0.3 8.433 2.2 8.470 0.0 10.667 2.6 8.300 0.0 10.900 1.6 4.800 4.0 2.400 52.900

Szabo Bator Tamas 2007 3.0 8.200 0.0 11.200 2.5 7.450 0.0 9.950 1.8 8.200 0.3 9.700 1.6 9.000 0.0 10.600 2.6 8.970 0.0 11.567 1.7 5.970 4.0 3.667 56.684

TOTAL 32.867 27.750 28.466 31.634 33.067 14.934 168.718

11 WFT Wien - AUT D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL

Schwaiger Alfred 2006 2.6 9.230 0.3 11.533 4.6 7.000 0.0 11.600 4.2 8.130 0.0 12.333 1.6 9.170 0.0 10.767 3.3 8.570 0.0 11.867 3.5 8.200 0.0 11.700 69.800

Baccolini Elvis 2007 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.000

Ivov Antonio 2007 2.9 8.130 0.0 11.033 2.2 4.850 0.0 7.050 1.8 8.500 0.3 10.000 1.6 8.330 0.0 9.933 2.4 7.900 0.0 10.300 1.7 7.970 0.0 9.667 57.983

TOTAL 22.566 18.650 22.333 20.700 22.167 21.367 127.783

  

Floor:Syrový (CZE), Reszeli (HUN), Vejmola (CZE), Smith (CZE)          Horse:  Axman (CZE), Fazekaso (HUN), Žitný (CZE)
Rings: Bordan (HUN), Palicka (AUT), Marek (CZE), Řezáč (CZE)          Vault: Bohňa (SVK), Sevic (AUT), Kopřiva (CZE)

P. Bars: Mlýnek (CZE), Bareš (CZE), Šácha (CZE), Durák (CZE)                    H.Bar: Kocián (CZE), Koudela (AUT), Koldovský (CZE), Kusák (CZE)

Director of competition: Jan Caska,  Head Judge: Pavel Dus
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Ord Name born Club D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen P. Bars D E pen H. Bar TOTAL

1 Schwaiger Alfred 2006 WFT Wien - AUT 2.6 9.230 0.3 11.533 4.6 7.000 0.0 11.600 4.2 8.130 0.0 12.333 1.6 9.170 0.0 10.767 3.3 8.570 0.0 11.867 3.5 8.200 0.0 11.700 69.800

2 Vachutka Jan 2005 TJ Sokol Kolín – CZE 3.8 9.070 0.0 12.867 2.2 8.350 0.3 10.250 3.3 8.370 0.3 11.367 2.4 8.770 0.1 11.067 3.0 8.630 0.0 11.633 2.7 8.770 0.0 11.467 68.651

3 Nyikos Bernat 2006 Hungarian Gymnastic Federation-HUN 3.4 8.630 0.0 12.033 3.2 8.100 0.0 11.300 2.5 8.400 0.0 10.900 2.2 8.730 0.0 10.933 3.3 8.300 0.0 11.600 2.3 8.300 0.0 10.600 67.366

4 Bogyo Daniel Tamas 2007 Hungarian Gymnastic Federation-HUN 3.8 7.670 0.0 11.467 2.9 8.600 0.0 11.500 2.5 8.430 0.3 10.633 2.2 8.630 0.0 10.833 2.6 8.700 0.0 11.300 2.1 9.230 0.0 11.333 67.066

5 Astamirov Rasul 2006 OÖFT / Tirol – AUT 3.6 8.870 0.0 12.467 2.7 8.050 0.0 10.750 2.3 8.430 0.3 10.433 2.2 8.630 0.0 10.833 3.1 7.530 0.0 10.633 2.4 8.330 0.0 10.733 65.849

6 Lindpointner Vincent 2005 OÖFT / Tirol – AUT 3.8 8.600 0.0 12.400 2.5 6.850 0.0 9.350 2.7 8.230 0.3 10.633 2.8 8.830 0.0 11.633 3.1 9.130 0.0 12.233 2.2 7.030 0.0 9.233 65.482

7 Pospíšil Martin 2005 TJ Sokol Brno I – CZE 3.7 8.830 0.0 12.533 2.6 7.950 0.3 10.250 3.0 8.470 0.3 11.167 2.8 8.630 0.0 11.433 3.0 6.330 0.0 9.333 2.2 8.330 0.0 10.533 65.249

8 Girus Kornel Botond 2006 KSI - HUN 3.4 8.730 0.0 12.133 2.4 7.800 0.3 9.900 2.2 7.670 0.3 9.567 2.4 8.670 0.0 11.067 2.6 8.870 0.0 11.467 2.4 8.530 0.0 10.933 65.067

9 Sandor Aurel 2007 Hungarian Gymnastic Federation-HUN 3.7 8.370 0.0 12.067 2.5 7.150 0.3 9.350 2.2 8.330 0.3 10.233 1.6 9.430 0.0 11.033 2.6 9.170 0.0 11.767 2.3 8.170 0.0 10.467 64.917

10 Lukeš Jan 2006 TJ Sokol Kolín – CZE 3.4 8.400 0.0 11.800 2.8 6.450 0.0 9.250 2.4 8.530 0.3 10.633 2.4 8.730 0.0 11.133 2.5 9.330 0.0 11.833 1.9 8.270 0.0 10.167 64.816

11 Daněk Jonáš 2006 TJ Sokol Zlín – CZE 3.8 7.870 0.0 11.667 2.8 7.800 0.3 10.300 2.8 8.630 0.3 11.133 2.8 8.600 0.0 11.400 3.0 7.400 0.0 10.400 3.2 6.470 0.0 9.667 64.567

12 Kalinič Tomáš 2007 TJ Sokol Brno I – CZE 3.3 8.670 0.0 11.967 2.2 8.300 0.0 10.500 2.1 8.600 0.3 10.400 2.4 7.170 0.3 9.267 3.3 8.470 0.0 11.767 2.3 8.170 0.0 10.467 64.368

13 Bucher Mauro 2007 RLZ Luzern – SUI 3.1 8.430 0.0 11.533 2.8 7.450 0.0 10.250 2.2 8.400 0.3 10.300 2.2 8.730 0.0 10.933 2.4 8.300 0.0 10.700 2.3 8.300 0.0 10.600 64.316

14 Bregenzer Alain 2006 RLZ Luzern – SUI 3.7 8.670 0.0 12.367 2.5 6.700 0.0 9.200 2.2 8.430 0.3 10.333 2.4 9.130 0.0 11.533 2.6 8.830 0.0 11.433 2.5 6.830 0.0 9.333 64.199

15 Kremnický Peter 2007 Slovak Gymnastics Federation – SVK 2.9 8.570 0.0 11.467 2.9 8.000 0.0 10.900 2.1 8.900 0.3 10.700 1.6 9.000 0.0 10.600 2.8 8.530 0.0 11.333 1.8 7.330 0.0 9.133 64.133

16 Kusák Jan 2007 TJ Sokol Kladno – CZE 3.6 7.470 0.0 11.067 2.3 6.150 0.0 8.450 3.0 8.600 0.3 11.300 2.2 8.200 0.0 10.400 3.1 8.570 0.0 11.667 2.7 8.500 0.0 11.200 64.084

17 Pluhař Ondřej 2005 TJ Sokol Zlín – CZE 3.3 8.200 0.0 11.500 2.8 7.200 0.3 9.700 3.6 7.270 0.3 10.567 2.4 8.500 0.0 10.900 3.0 8.430 0.0 11.433 2.5 7.170 0.0 9.667 63.767

18 Šmolík Jakub 2007 TJ Sokol Kladno – CZE 3.2 8.300 0.0 11.500 2.8 7.100 0.0 9.900 2.1 8.730 0.3 10.533 1.6 8.930 0.0 10.533 2.7 7.970 0.0 10.667 2.3 8.270 0.0 10.567 63.700

19 Wellinger Oliver 2006 OÖFT / Tirol – AUT 2.7 8.370 0.0 11.067 2.5 7.550 0.0 10.050 2.8 8.070 0.3 10.567 1.6 9.470 0.0 11.067 2.5 8.630 0.0 11.133 1.8 7.970 0.0 9.767 63.651

20 Lazar David 2007 KSI - HUN 3.0 8.000 0.0 11.000 2.6 6.350 0.0 8.950 2.4 8.500 0.3 10.600 2.4 8.200 0.0 10.600 2.6 8.870 0.0 11.467 2.5 7.830 0.0 10.353 62.970

21 Turoň Jáchym 2007 TJ Sokol Kolín – CZE 3.5 8.870 0.0 12.367 2.3 5.750 0.3 7.750 3.0 7.470 0.3 10.167 2.4 9.000 0.0 11.400 2.3 9.200 0.0 11.500 2.8 6.700 0.0 9.500 62.684

22 Furrer Michel 2006 RLZ Luzern – SUI 3.3 8.600 0.0 11.900 2.7 5.600 0.0 8.300 2.2 8.230 0.3 10.133 1.6 9.230 0.0 10.833 2.6 8.370 0.0 10.967 2.4 8.000 0.0 10.400 62.533

23 Ujvari Benedek 2005 Hungarian Gymnastic Federation-HUN 3.5 8.330 0.0 11.833 2.8 7.550 0.3 10.050 2.5 8.000 0.3 10.200 2.8 7.170 0.0 9.967 3.1 7.800 0.0 10.900 2.7 6.700 0.0 9.400 62.350

24 Anliker Moritz 2007 RLZ Luzern – SUI 3.4 8.400 0.0 11.800 2.3 4.300 0.0 6.600 2.9 7.970 0.3 10.567 2.4 8.500 0.3 10.600 3.3 8.170 0.0 11.467 2.5 8.770 0.0 11.267 62.301

25 Smith Josepf 2005 TJ Sokol Brno I – CZE 3.9 6.670 0.3 10.267 2.3 6.200 0.3 8.200 3.1 7.400 0.3 10.200 2.2 8.600 0.0 10.800 3.0 8.970 0.0 11.967 2.7 8.100 0.0 10.800 62.234

26 Vašák Antonín 2005 TJ Sokol Brno I – CZE 3.1 8.670 0.0 11.767 2.3 6.550 0.3 8.550 3.1 7.830 0.3 10.633 2.2 8.500 0.1 10.600 2.5 8.900 0.0 11.400 2.2 6.970 0.0 9.167 62.117

27 Samson Sebastian 2007 Slovak Gymnastics Federation – SVK 3.1 8.430 0.0 11.533 2.4 7.300 0.0 9.700 1.8 8.470 0.3 9.967 1.6 9.070 0.0 10.667 2.8 8.100 0.0 10.900 1.7 7.400 0.0 9.100 61.867

28 Kopecký Michal 2005 TJ Sokol Zlín – CZE 4.3 8.070 0.0 12.367 3.0 5.650 0.0 8.650 2.8 7.800 0.0 10.600 2.8 8.400 0.1 11.100 2.9 7.470 0.0 10.367 2.7 5.370 0.0 8.067 61.151

29 Hammadi Azíz 2006 TJ Sokol Kladno – CZE 3.1 8.270 0.0 11.367 2.3 6.950 0.0 9.250 2.1 8.630 0.3 10.433 2.2 8.000 0.3 9.900 2.7 7.300 0.0 10.000 2.2 6.300 0.0 8.500 59.450

30 Trešl Matěj 2007 TJ Sokol Kolín – CZE 2.9 7.500 0.0 10.400 2.4 7.300 0.3 9.400 2.1 7.970 0.3 9.767 2.2 8.670 0.0 10.867 2.3 6.770 0.0 9.067 1.7 8.030 0.0 9.733 59.234

31 Kis Dominik 2007 FTC – HUN 3.1 8.170 0.0 11.267 2.7 5.300 0.3 7.700 2.5 8.130 0.3 10.333 2.4 7.970 0.0 10.367 2.5 8.100 0.0 10.600 1.9 6.970 0.0 8.867 59.134

32 Vidricko Peter 2005 Slovak Gymnastics Federation – SVK 3.2 8.030 0.0 11.233 2.4 5.300 0.3 7.400 2.1 7.000 0.3 8.800 2.2 8.630 0.0 10.833 2.3 8.530 0.0 10.833 2.1 7.900 0.0 10.000 59.099

33 Ivov Antonio 2007 WFT Wien - AUT 2.9 8.130 0.0 11.033 2.2 4.850 0.0 7.050 1.8 8.500 0.3 10.000 1.6 8.330 0.0 9.933 2.4 7.900 0.0 10.300 1.7 7.970 0.0 9.667 57.983

34 Szabo Bator Tamas 2007 FTC – HUN 3.0 8.200 0.0 11.200 2.5 7.450 0.0 9.950 1.8 8.200 0.3 9.700 1.6 9.000 0.0 10.600 2.6 8.970 0.0 11.567 1.7 5.970 4.0 3.667 56.684

35 Knop Karel 2007 TJ Sokol Kladno – CZE 2.9 7.100 0.0 10.000 2.3 6.250 0.0 8.550 2.2 7.970 0.3 9.867 1.6 8.900 0.0 10.500 2.3 7.200 0.0 9.500 1.8 5.870 0.0 7.667 56.084

36 Sibide Ismael 2008 OÖFT / Tirol – AUT 3.0 8.670 0.0 11.667 1.7 7.750 4.3 5.150 2.1 8.270 0.3 10.067 2.2 8.730 0.0 10.933 2.4 9.000 0.0 11.400 1.6 7.870 4.0 5.467 54.684

37 Jaroš Milan 2008 TJ Sokol Zlín – CZE 3.7 7.970 0.0 11.667 3.0 7.000 0.0 10.000 2.1 8.230 4.3 6.033 2.2 8.700 0.1 10.800 2.3 8.630 0.0 10.933 2.6 5.130 4.0 3.733 53.166

38 Patkos Patrik Istvan 2007 FTC – HUN 2.9 7.500 0.0 10.400 2.7 7.700 0.3 10.100 2.1 6.630 0.3 8.433 2.2 8.470 0.0 10.667 2.6 8.300 0.0 10.900 1.6 4.800 4.0 2.400 52.900

39 Marko Levente Soma 2007 KSI - HUN 3.7 7.670 0.0 11.367 2.0 6.850 4.3 4.550 2.4 8.330 0.0 10.733 2.4 8.770 0.0 11.167 1.5 7.270 6.0 2.767 1.4 7.300 6.0 2.700 43.284  

Director of competition: Jan Caska,  Head Judge: Pavel Dus
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